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02/19/17 2:03 PMFINAL:: NCHSAA Women’s First Round Basketball Playoff

Southeast Raleigh 20-0-01 1E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Person 11-9-032 16ME

Jordan 16-4-016 8ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________East Wake 15-5-017 9E

Heritage 18-2-09 5E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Panther Creek 13-7-023 12ME

E.E. Smith 18-2-07 4ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________D.H. Conley 13-7-026 13E

New Hanover 20-0-04 3E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Riverside-Durham 12-8-028 14ME

Apex 17-3-013 6ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Rolesville 15-5-021 11E

Knightdale 18-2-012 7E

______________________________________________________________________________________________South View 15-5-019 10ME

Hillside 20-0-05 2ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________J.H. Rose 12-8-029 15E

Lumberton 20-0-02 1ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Wakefield 11-9-031 16E

Leesville Road 16-4-014 8E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Cary 15-5-018 9ME

Seventy-First 13-7-011 5ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________E.A. Laney 13-7-024 12E

South Central 13-7-08 4E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Hoke County 13-7-025 13ME

Green Hope 18-2-06 3ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Clayton 12-8-027 14E

Hoggard 18-2-010 6E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Jack Britt 14-6-022 11ME

Holly Springs 16-4-015 7ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Cardinal Gibbons 15-5-020 10E

Millbrook 20-0-03 2E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Pine Forest 12-8-030 15ME

Hosting priority based on region seed



School Name
20 Game

W/L/T
Overall
Seed

 Women’s Basketball Priority Hosting

4A E
Southeast Raleigh 20-0-01

Lumberton 20-0-02

Millbrook 20-0-03

New Hanover 20-0-04

Hillside 20-0-05

Green Hope 18-2-06

E.E. Smith 18-2-07

South Central 13-7-08

Heritage 18-2-09

Hoggard 18-2-010

Seventy-First 13-7-011

Knightdale 18-2-012

Apex 17-3-013

Leesville Road 16-4-014

Holly Springs 16-4-015

Jordan 16-4-016

East Wake 15-5-017

Cary 15-5-018

South View 15-5-019

Cardinal Gibbons 15-5-020

Rolesville 15-5-021

Jack Britt 14-6-022

Panther Creek 13-7-023

E.A. Laney 13-7-024

Hoke County 13-7-025

D.H. Conley 13-7-026

Clayton 12-8-027

Riverside-Durham 12-8-028

J.H. Rose 12-8-029

Pine Forest 12-8-030

Wakefield 11-9-031

Person 11-9-032
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02/19/17 2:03 PMFINAL:: NCHSAA Women’s First Round Basketball Playoff

Mallard Creek 20-0-01 1W

______________________________________________________________________________________________East Forsyth 10-10-032 16MW

Southwest Guilford 18-2-013 8MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________South Mecklenburg 16-4-018 9W

Mooresville 15-5-09 5W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Pinecrest 14-6-026 12MW

Rocky River 17-3-06 4MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Alexander Central 15-5-024 13W

Watauga 16-4-07 3W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Ben L. Smith 13-7-028 14MW

West Forsyth 18-2-011 6MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Harding University 15-5-021 11W

Phillip O. Berry Academy of Technology 17-3-015 7W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Southeast Guilford 16-4-019 10MW

R.J. Reynolds 19-1-03 2MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Charlotte Catholic 12-8-029 15W

Northwest Guilford 20-0-02 1MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________McDowell 11-9-030 16W

Hopewell 16-4-017 8W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Ronald Reagan 17-3-016 9MW

Dudley 13-7-010 5MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Myers Park 15-5-022 12W

T.C. Roberson 15-5-08 4W

______________________________________________________________________________________________North Davidson 13-7-027 13MW

Page 18-2-05 3MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________South Caldwell 14-6-025 14W

Hough 17-3-014 6W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Ragsdale 15-5-023 11MW

David W. Butler 18-2-012 7MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________North Mecklenburg 15-5-020 10W

Ardrey Kell 18-2-04 2W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Richmond 10-10-031 15MW

Hosting priority based on region seed
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W/L/T
Overall
Seed

 Women’s Basketball Priority Hosting

4A W
Mallard Creek 20-0-01

Northwest Guilford 20-0-02

R.J. Reynolds 19-1-03

Ardrey Kell 18-2-04

Page 18-2-05

Rocky River 17-3-06

Watauga 16-4-07

T.C. Roberson 15-5-08

Mooresville 15-5-09

Dudley 13-7-010

West Forsyth 18-2-011

David W. Butler 18-2-012

Southwest Guilford 18-2-013

Hough 17-3-014

Phillip O. Berry Academy of Technology 17-3-015

Ronald Reagan 17-3-016

Hopewell 16-4-017

South Mecklenburg 16-4-018

Southeast Guilford 16-4-019

North Mecklenburg 15-5-020

Harding University 15-5-021

Myers Park 15-5-022

Ragsdale 15-5-023

Alexander Central 15-5-024

South Caldwell 14-6-025

Pinecrest 14-6-026

North Davidson 13-7-027

Ben L. Smith 13-7-028

Charlotte Catholic 12-8-029

McDowell 11-9-030

Richmond 10-10-031

East Forsyth 10-10-032


